

Greetings Potential Sponsor:

The Fine Art Society in The Villages is requesting your sponsorship of our Spring 2024 Fine Art Exhibit on April 27, 2024 at the Colony Recreation Center, 510 Colony Blvd, in The Villages, from 5 pm to 8 pm.

Our Fine Art Society is a group of accomplished artists who have won recognition in national venues and in local Florida gallery shows. The exhibit will feature paintings by the member artists in a gallery setting. The public will be able to purchase the artwork. Our inaugural exhibit held in October 2023 was a great success with about 1,000 guests attending. You can learn more about our member artists by viewing our online members gallery at **fineartsocietythevillages.com**.

The deadline to sponsor our exhibition is April 1, 2024.

Thank you for your support,

Beverly Hennessy CO-PRESIDENT Fran Naughton CO-PRESIDENT Ron Kucinski TREASURER

BENEFITS OF YOUR SPONSORSHIP INCLUDE TO SPONSOR OUR EVENT We will add your name to our program Please send your payment made out Friend of the \$50 to be handed out to guests attending to Fine Art Society to: **Fine Art Society** the exhibit and will list your name on a Diana Crow, Sponsor Co-chair sponsor poster displayed at the exhibit. 1137 Rebecca Circle The Villages, FL 32159 Both the above PLUS your logo on our For questions, call 352-430-1512 Silver newsletter and website. For sponsors at the Silver level or higher, please send: All the above PLUS your logo in the 1. Business logo files to: newspaper advertisement. cindy.vener@gmail.com • JPG file for web use • PDF or vector file All the above PLUS a sponsor table at for printed materials Platinum our exhibit for business cards, brochures 2. Website address or or pamphlets. FaceBook page name

Sponsor Name